
70 970 000

75 500 000

Full rate

30 200 000

22 650 000

22 650 000

43 600 000 

32 700 000 

32 700 000 

56 960 000 

41 970 000 

41 970 000 April - june 2025

April - June 2025

April - June 2025

April - June 2025

January - March 2025

January - March 2025

January - March 2025

September - December 2024

September - December 2024

September - December 2024

Sept. - Dec. 2024

January - March 2025

Before 15 March 2025

Before 15 March 2025

Before 15 March 2025

Before 15 March 2025

Annual Tuition Fees

Annual Tuition Fees

Annual Tuition Fees

Annual Fees

In three instalments

In three instalments

In three instalments

In three instalments

In one instalment - Before 31 May 2024

Before 15 August 2024

Before 15 August 2024

Before 15 August 2024

Before 15 August 2024

Before 15 December 2024

Before 15 December 2024

Before 15 December 2024

Before 15 December 2024

In one instalment 
Before 31 May 2024

In one instalment - Before 31 May 2024

5 full days

Early Bird 1 *

Early Bird 1 *

Early Bird 1 *

Payment due

Fee options (VND) 3 mornings 5 mornings

Nursery - 1 to 3 years (VND)

Initial Enrolment Fee (VND)

Canteen Fee (VND)

Payment due

Kindergarten - 3 to 6 years  (VND)

Elementary -  6 to 7 years (VND)

Payment due

Payment due

Payment due

Early Bird *

School uniforms:
School uniforms will be at additional cost. They must be wore at all time in the school, in order to develop the communityet spirit and reinforce equality and    
harmony between students. Cost will be shared by June 2024.

Terms & Conditions:

* Special rate for early payment of annual fees (Early Bird 1). In case of departure during the year, the refund will be based the normal rate.
Any term started is due in full. All amounts are in vietnamese dongs (taxes included).
AA special rate is available for siblings: for the 2d child: 5% discount on the tuition fees. for the 3rd child: 10% discount on the tuition fees.

-30% Before 15 May 2024

154 500 000

61 800 000

46 350 000

46 350 000

4 800 000

3 600 000

3 600 000

145 230 000

12 000 000

139 900 000109 000 000

140 906 000

149 900 000

59 960 000

44 970 000

44 970 000

131 506 000

12 000 000

8 400 000

102 460 000

LPE HANOI - TUITION FEES 2024 - 2025

NURSERY

KINDERGARTEN

ELEMENTARY


