LPE HANOI - TUITION FEES 2024 - 2025

Initial Enrolment F	ee (VND)	Payment due
Early Bird *	8 400 000	-30% Before 15 May 2024
Full rate	12 000 000	

Nursery - 1 to 3 years (VND)				Payment due
Fee options (VND)	3 mornings	5 mornings	5 full days	
Early Bird 1 *	70 970 000	102 460 000	131 506 000	In one instalment Before 31 May 2024
Annual Tuition Fees	75 500 000	109 000 000	139 900 000	In three instalments
Sept Dec. 2024	30 200 000	43 600 000	56 960 000	Before 15 August 2024
January - March 2025	22 650 000	32 700 000	41 970 000	Before 15 December 2024
April - june 2025	22 650 000	32 700 000	41 970 000	Before 15 March 2025

Kindergarten - 3 to 6 years (VND)		Payment due
Early Bird 1 *	140 906 000	In one instalment - Before 31 May 2024
Annual Tuition Fees	149 900 000	In three instalments
September - December 2024	59 960 000	Before 15 August 2024
January - March 2025	44 970 000	Before 15 December 2024
April - June 2025	44 970 000	Before 15 March 2025

ELEMENTARY

Elementary - 6 to 7 years (VND)		Payment due
Early Bird 1 *	145 230 000	In one instalment - Before 31 May 2024
Annual Tuition Fees	154 500 000	In three instalments
September - December 2024	61 800 000	Before 15 August 2024
January - March 2025	46 350 000	Before 15 December 2024
April - June 2025	46 350 000	Before 15 March 2025

Canteen Fee (VND)		Payment due
Annual Fees	12 000 000	In three instalments
September - December 2024	4 800 000	Before 15 August 2024
January - March 2025	3 600 000	Before 15 December 2024
April - June 2025	3 600 000	Before 15 March 2025

School uniforms:

School uniforms will be at additional cost. They must be wore at all time in the school, in order to develop the communityet spirit and reinforce equality and harmony between students. Cost will be shared by June 2024.

Terms & Conditions:

* Special rate for early payment of annual fees (Early Bird 1). In case of departure during the year, the refund will be based the normal rate. Any term started is due in full. All amounts are in vietnamese dongs (taxes included). A special rate is available for siblings: for the 2st child: 5% discount on the tuition fees. for the 3st child: 10% discount on the tuition fees.